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Specifications

Product article number
International Article Number (EAN)
Width

Length

Height

Weight

Cutting capacity

PowerGear Aviation Snip,
straight cut

Item #: 1027207

u Ideal for cutting a range of heavy-duty materials, including sheet metal,
ductwork, drywall corners, metal studs, siding, soffit, fascia, drip edge,
gutters and more

Blades with PowerGear™ technology; leverage-enhancing gears that give
you over 40% more power, especially during the toughest part of the cut.

Optimized handle that fits the hand, allowing the application of more power
without sacrificing cut length

u EasyAction™ feature opens the handle automatically to help reduce hand
fatigue

u Forged, heat-treated steel blades and handle are 40% stronger for long life
and durability

Blade tangs extend to the handles for improved strength

= Ergonomic handle with SoftGrip™ and strategic texturing enhances comfort
and control

= Cutting capacity: Cuts up to 18-gauge cold-rolled steel (1.214mm) or 22-
gauge stainless steel (0.7937mm)

Cut length: 38 mm

1027207

6411501701251

76 mm

252 mm

23 mm

360 mm

18Ga CRS (1.214mm); 22Ga SS 0.7937mm



